
VOLLEYBALL FREE AGENT LIST

First Name Last Name Gender Height Age Phone # Email Skill Level Position Location Availability

Nick Katzaroff M 28 714-335-0825 nicholaskatzaroff@yahoo.com Intermediate Any Any

Geoffrey Nguyen M 5'8 27 714-743-0415 ngeoyen@yahoo.com Intermediate Any Mon-Thurs

Madison Bustamante F 5'1 23 714-833-8797 madison.bustamante28@gmail.com Novice East Thurs

Madelyn Maurer F 5'11 18 714-737-7865 madelynmaurer06@gmail.com Intermediate+ Opposite East Any

Duy Dao M 5'6 26 858-205-8213 duydao@hotmail.com Novice Any Any

Taylah Padilla F 5'9 29 714-875-2613 taypadilla@yahoo.com Intermediate Any/Setter Any Any

Marie Alaniz F 5'3 30 323-496-7587 Himariealaniz@gmail.com Novice West Any

Elena Velasquez F 5'9 31 626-482-7144 eelenatthomas@gmail.com Intermediate Outside Hitter East Thurs

Julie Brice F 301-332-1614 jubrice@gmail.com Intermediate East Mon/Thurs

Jasmin Cardona F 5'3 25 657-556-8546 jasmin.cardona1527@gmail.com Intermediate+ Setter Any Any

Spencer Vossman M 5'9 23 714-928-7274 spencervossman@gmail.com Advanced L/DS Any Thurs

Jonathan Zweigle M 5'9 43 951-707-3282 Zweiglejp@gmail.com Novice East M,T,Th,F,Sa

Ganna Skrypnyk F 5'8 39 323-304-2708 ganna.skrypnyk@gmail.com Novice East M,W,F,Sa,Su

Adam Millspaugh M 5'11 25 714-319-5343 adammillspaugh@gmail.com Advanced Outside/Opposite East Any

Jenna Brady F 5'7 33 714-856-8817 Jennabrady09@gmail.com Novice East Any

Faisal Jaffer M 5'10 408-333-1420 faisalmuh786@gmail.com Intermediate Any Mon-Thurs

Jasmin Cardona F 5'3 25 657-556-8546 jasmin.cardona1527@gmail.com Intermediate+ Setter Any Any

Jennifer Hanken F 5'7 30 714-270-2870 Jenniferhanken@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any M,W,Th

Vincent Pangelinan M 6'0 24 562-766-8626 vincentjohndewitz@gmail.com Intermediate+ Opposite Any Any

Oscar Mora M 5'9 46 310-345-7975 thatsmines@yahoo.com Advanced Outside Any Thurs

Behrang Poorganji M 6'3 44 312-730-7313 behrang.poorganji@gmail.com Intermediate Any East Thurs

Melody Diaz F 5'2 32 714-381-5567 melody.diaz0206@gmail.com Intermediate Defense/Backrow Any Any

Jerry Espinoza M 5'10 41 210-840-9998 jerryespinoza1103@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any Any

Corbin Prebe M 6'5 32 714-312-8311 cjprebe@gmail.com Intermediate+ Middle Blocker Any M,t,w,th,sun

Dennis Kim M 6'0 36 562-455-7321 denniskim41@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any East Thurs

Carmen Hernandez F 5'4 36 657-615-2636 carmen.e.hernandez87@gmail.com Intermediate Defense/Backrow Any Any

Dorothea Spirescu F 5'9 24 678-677-3465 11dorethea@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any Mon-Thurs

Karla Orocio Baez F 5'4 28 909-453-9931 korociobaez4@gmail.com Intermediate Setter Any Tu,Th,Fr

Jonathan Vazquez M 5'7 35 714-884-0346 sequida08@gmail.com Intermediate Right Side Hitter Any Any

Diana Ly F 5'3 40 909-910-1710 snorlaxzzzy505@gmail.com Intermediate Open East Thurs

Kevin Almagro M 5'10 35 714-310-7806 almagro.km@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any Any

Shaun Barksdale M 5'9 22 951-532-5196 shaunbarksdale@ucsb.edu Intermediate Outside, Opposite Any Thurs

Jenna Hunter F 5'7 27 714-356-1523 Jennahunter218@gmail.com Intermediate Any East Wed-Sat

Katy Gerber F 6'0 katygerber22@hotmail.com Outside, Opposite
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